34eme Rallye National de Venasque
Classement ES2 Col de la Liguiere (Officiel Définitif)

Spéciale

N° Equipage Voiture Gr | Cl |Pos|Gr | Cl | Temps |/premier|/précéd.
1 | PANAGIOTIS Loic/GODDI Caroline Porsche 991 CUP FRGT|GT+ 1 1 1| 0:04:41,3

8 |[BAFFOUN Philippe/MAURIN Mathieu Alpine A 110 FRGT| RGT 2 2 1| 0:04:43,0 0:01,7 0:01,7
5 | LACOMY Laurent/BARD Jéréme Citroén C3 FRAR2b/Rally2 3| 1| 1| 0:04:47,0 0:05,7 0:04,0
10 | PANAGIOTIS Jean-Yves/PANAGIOTIS ... Alpine A110 FRRIGT/FRGT 4 3 2| 0:04:48,9 0:07,6 0:01,9
2 |SCOTTO LA CHIANCA Cédric/SCOTTO ... Volkswagen POLO FRGZ5/Rally2 5| 2| 2| 0:04:49,6 0:08,3 0:00,7
4 |SCHIFANO Nicolas/RUIZ Audrey Huyndai 120 FRA25/Rally2 6 3 3| 0:04:50,1 0:08,8 0:00,5
9 | PISTACHI Luc/BONICEL Adrien Alpine A110 FR®RGT/FRGT 7 4 3| 0:04:56,0 0:14,7 0:05,9
3 | GANGUET Christophe/FRISON Emmanuel Skoda FABIA FRAR2b/Rally2 8| 4| 4| 0:04:58,8 0:17,5 0:02,8
27 [BERNARD Lionel/MARTIN Baptiste Mitsubishi EVO X FRNAT A8 9 1 1| 0:05:00,4 0:19,1 0:01,6
6 | PASCAL Ernest/PAGES Maelys Skoda FABIA EVO FRARb/Rally210 5 5| 0:05:06,8 0:25,5 0:06,4
21 |BRES Lucas/VINCENT Kassandra Renault CLIO 16S FRNATF214| 11 2 1| 0:05:13,0 0:31,7 0:06,2
52 [FERRIER Jonathan/DURAND Julie Citroén SAXO FRC4|F213| 11 1 1| 0:05:13,0 0:31,7 0:06,2
14 | REBARDO Eric/BRUN Ludovic Opel CORSA FRC4Rally4 13 2 1| 0:05:15,5 0:34,2 0:02,5
46 | TRABUCO Rémy/TRABUCO David Peugeot 208 FRC4| R2 | 14 3 1| 0:05:17,6 0:36,3 0:02,1
49 |BEUZELIN Clément/DUCOUSSO Jean-Marc Peugeot 208 FRC4| R2 | 14 3 1| 0:05:17,6 0:36,3 0:02,1
17 | GRAS Marc/BLANCHARD Cyrielle Renault CLIO 3 RS FRNATF214| 16 3 2| 0:05:18,1 0:36,8 0:00,5
38 [CHASTAGNARET Gaétan/ORSINI Anthony Citroén C2 S1600 FRC4| A6K | 16 5 1| 0:05:18,1 0:36,8 0:00,5
30 [JEAN Sylvain/HERRERO Audrey BMW 325 FRNAT A8 | 18 4 2| 0:05:18,3 0:37,0 0:00,2
34 [BAZIN Philippe/ARMITANO Romain Renault CLIO FRC4| R3 | 18| 6 1| 0:05:18,3 0:37,0 0:00,2
28 | ESCUDERO Pierre/COLLOMP Emmanuel BMW 325ij FRNAT A8 | 20 5 3| 0:05:18,6 0:37,3 0:00,3
32 | BOUCHARD Maxime/OLIVIER Hugo Renault CLIO R3 MAX FRC4| R3 | 21 7 2| 0:05:19,3 0:38,0 0:00,7
29 | SCHIFANO Bernard/GIMENEZ Cédric Renault MEGANE RS FRNAT A8 | 22 6| 4| 0:05:20,1 0:38,8 0:00,8
37 |ABBRUZZINO Jean-Christian/BOUCHO... Renault CLIO S1600 FRC4| A6K | 23 8 2| 0:05:21,3 0:40,0 0:01,2
16 | BENEDETTO Claude/BENEDETTO Patricia Renault CLIO FRC4Rally4 24| 9 2| 0:05:21,4 0:40,1 0:00,1
41 |LENNE Sylvain/BOUCHET Yoann Renault CLIO RS LINE FRC5Rallyy§ 25 1 1| 0:05:23,7 0:42,4 0:02,3
36 | VIGOUROUX Patrice/BOUVIER Julien Renault CLIO R3 FRC4| R3 | 26| 10 3| 0:05:25,5 0:44,2 0:01,8
40 | LAFITTE Guillaume/LAFITTE Angélique Renault CLIO 5 FRC5Rallyy§ 27 2 2| 0:05:26,3 0:45,0 0:00,8
39 | PAUCHON David/CHAIX Nathalie Renault CLIO S1600 FRC4| A6K | 28| 11 3| 0:05:26,5 0:45,2 0:00,2
31 | PARIS Yvan/GILIBERTI Virginie BMW 325 i FRNAT A8 | 29 7 5| 0:05:28,1 0:46,8 0:01,6
33 | NICOLAS Jean-Michel/TROIN Julie Renault clio 3 FRC4| R3 | 30| 12 4( 0:05:29,4 0:48,1 0:01,3
58 | AGIER Nicolas/VERMOREL Dominique Citroén SAXO FRC4|F213| 31( 13 2| 0:05:30,4 0:49,1 0:01,0
18 | BADET Frédéric/CALLEGARIN Antoine Peugeot 206 RC FRNATF214( 32 8 3| 0:05:31,0 0:49,7 0:00,6
74 | FARAUD Jérémy/RAINERI Clément Peugeot 106 S16 FRC5| N2 | 33| 3| 1| 0:05:32,3 0:51,0 0:01,3
15 | FAVRE Patrick/CERTANO Clément Renault CLIO 5 FRC4Rally4 34| 14 3| 0:05:34,8 0:53,5 0:02,5
19 | LAGIER Aurélien/CLAUDE--BURATI L... Peugeot 206 XS rRNATF214| 35 9 4( 0:05:36,9 0:55,6 0:02,1
63 | CHANGARNIER Franck/CHANGARNIER C... Renault CLIO RAGNOTTI [FRC4| N3 | 36| 15 1| 0:05:37,0 0:55,7 0:00,1
20 | BISQUERT Christophe/POSTEL Sonny Renault CLIO 3 RS FRNATF214| 37| 10 5| 0:05:39,0 0:57,7 0:02,0
62 [ROUSSET Tom/MARTIN Gaél Renault CLIO 2 RS FRC4| N3 | 38| 16| 2| 0:05:39,6 0:58,3 0:00,6
65 [BONNET Jacques/COUPIER MAURY Ama... Citroén SAXO VTS FRC4| A6 | 39| 17 1| 0:05:39,8 0:58,5 0:00,2
25 | CESAR Vincent/MARMELAT Amélie Peugeot 206 FRNATF214( 40| 11 6| 0:05:40,8 0:59,5 0:01,0
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PUJADES Sébastien/SALORT Charly
IMBERT Jean/FABIANI Valentin
MARTINEZ Jean-Francois/TOURETTE ...
VALCOURT Wilfried/ROIGNOT Julie
BESSARD Philippe/JOUVENE Maximilien
ROQUE Nicolas/GAILLARDET Aurélien
SAMANI Richard/AZZ| Dorian
PELLEGRIN Emeryc/BRUTINEL Johan
MARTIN Christophe/ORSINI Vivien
BRAHIC Laurent/GROULIER Vincent
MARTIN Thomas/DERAMBURE Martin
DI IORIO Mario/DI IORIO Martine
BOUFFARD Francgois/DESCHARNE Mathieu
QUATREFAGES Gaél/MOULARD Amaury
CHARRIE Yoann/CHARRIE Lucas
STOPPA Georges/BENEDETTO Tom
GARCIA Morgane/GIDEL Morine
MELLIGER Sébastien/PERE Benjamin
GOMES Frédéric/NAU Patrice

DEDIEU Baptistin/BASTET Léa

MARTIN Sylvia/NIEL Lucas

BERTRAND Bruno/COSTANZA Carlo
BOYER Jean-Frangois/NAVARRO Sandra
LAURANS Olivier/BARTHET Ludovic
PETIT Fabien/RUS Mickaél

VILLENEUVE Bastien/BERNAC Daren
PICCHIONI Florian/OURCIVAL Ségoléne
VENDRELL Dylan/VENDRELL Alain
TRAMIER Yohan/DEDIEU Sandrine
LAFOND Stive/LAFOND Ewan
MAIORANA Patrick/MOURIER Lydie
LAFOND Kylian/CLAUZIER Manon

Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroén C2 R2
Peugeot 106

Citroén SAXO VTS
Peugeot 208
Peugeot 205 JUNIOR...
Honda CIVIC EK4
Citroén SAXO
Peugeot 206 RC

Opel ADAM

Peugeot 106 S16
Peugeot 206 XS
Skoda FABIA
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault CLIO

Renault CLIO16s
Renault CLIO
Volkswagen POLO GTI
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 206

Citroén SAXO VTS 16V
Renault CLIO RS LINE
Peugeot 106 RALLYE
Peugeot 205 RALLYE
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Renault CLIO
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0:05:41,3
0:05:41,5
0:05:41,5
0:05:41,9
0:05:44,1
0:05:47,6
0:05:50,8
0:05:52,7
0:05:53,3
0:05:54,2
0:05:56,1
0:05:57,1
0:05:58,3
0:05:59,6
0:05:59,8
0:05:59,8
0:06:01,4
0:06:03,5
0:06:08,0
0:06:09,2
0:06:10,3
0:06:10,4
0:06:11,3
0:06:16,7
0:06:24,8
0:06:25,5
0:06:28,3
0:06:30,8
0:06:47,3
0:06:51,7
0:15:13,0
0:15:17,6

1:00,0
1:00,2
1:00,2
1:00,6
1:02,8
1:06,3
1:09,5
1:11,4
1:12,0
1:12,9
1:14,8
1:15,8
1:17,0
1:18,3
1:18,5
1:18,5
1:20,1
1:22,2
1:26,7
1:27,9
1:29,0
1:29,1
1:30,0
1:35,4
1:43,5
1:44,2
1:47,0
1:49,5
2:06,0
2:10,4
10:31,7
10:36,3
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0:01,0
0:01,2
0:01,3
0:00,2
0:00,2
0:01,6
0:02,1
0:04,5
0:01,2
0:01,1
0:00,1
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0:02,5
0:16,5
0:04,4
8:21,3
0:04,6
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